
PU34.1 Purple Bowl to Steel String
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 R >.1 West Cameron Avenue
0.2 R >.1 South Merritt Mill Road
0.3 L 0.2 Libba Cotten Bike Path
0.5 L 0.1 Brewer Lane
0.6 R >.1 Wesley Street
0.6 R 0.3 Roberson Place Bike

Path
0.9 L >.1 Purple Leaf Place
1 R >.1 Two Hills Drive
1 R >.1 Two Hills Drive
1.1 S 0.3 South Greensboro Street
1.4 R 0.6 Smith Level Road
2 S 0.6 Smith Level Road
2.6 R 2.4 Damascus Church Road
5 L 1.7 Meacham Road
6.8 R 3.2 Lamont Norwood Road
10 R 1.1 Jones Ferry Road
11 L 7.8 Crawford Dairy Road
18.8 S 1.3 Morrow Mill Road
20.1 R >.1 Morrow Mill Road
20.2 R 0.8 NC 54
21 L 3.4 Orange Grove Road
24.3 R 3.9 Dairyland Road
28.2 L 0.5 Albert Road
28.8 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
30.3 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
30.9 R 0.8 Old NC 86
31.6 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
32.9 R 0.7 Hillsborough Road
33.6 L 0.4 West Main Street
33.9 L 0.2 West Main Street

End of Ride
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